

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1215/2023

Sambhav Sharma S/o Ramkishor Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mitul Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

23/05/2023

Registry charges are accepted as filed within time, the
Registry shall issue notice through registered post also.

List on 05.09.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J