

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1215/2023

Sambhav Sharma S/o Ramkishor Sharma,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 739/2023
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 744/2023
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 1223/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mohd. Mohsin Quershi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rhishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP Mr. Deepak Goyal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

17/04/2026

List the matters on 04.05.2026 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioners.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GARIMA /74-77